
U9 - 2018 Outdoor
U9T1 - Teal U9T3 - Red U9T5 - Yellow U9T7 - Green

U9T2 - Blue U9T4 - Orange U9T6 - Navy Blue U9T8 - Purple

Henderson Field
H-1A H-1B H-2A H-2B H-3A H-3B H-4A H-4B

WEEK DATE TIME TEAM TEAM TEAM TEAM TEAM TEAM TEAM TEAM
1 Tuesday, May 8, 6:00 PM 1 vs 2 3 vs 4 5 vs 6 7 vs 8
1 Thursday, May 10, 6:00 PM 4 vs 2 1 vs 3 7 vs 5 8 vs 6
2 Tuesday, May 15, 6:00 PM 8 vs 5 7 vs 6 3 vs 2 4 vs 1
2 Thursday, May 17, 6:00 PM 2 vs 6 1 vs 5 4 vs 8 3 vs 7
3 Tuesday, May 22, 6:00 PM 6 vs 1 5 vs 2 8 vs 3 7 vs 4
3 Thursday, May 24, 6:00 PM 1 vs 7 2 vs 8 6 vs 4 5 vs 3
4 Tuesday, May 29, 6:00 PM 5 vs 4 6 vs 3 2 vs 7 1 vs 8
4 Thursday, May 31, 6:00 PM 7 vs 3 8 vs 4 1 vs 5 6 vs 2
5 Tuesday, June 5, 6:00 PM 3 vs 4 5 vs 6 7 vs 8 2 vs 1
5 Thursday, June 7, 6:00 PM 8 vs 6 3 vs 1 4 vs 2 7 vs 5
6 Tuesday, June 12, 6:00 PM 2 vs 3 5 vs 8 6 vs 7 1 vs 4
6 Thursday, June 14, 6:00 PM 1 vs 6 4 vs 7 8 vs 3 2 vs 5
7 Tuesday, June 19, 6:00 PM 7 vs 1 3 vs 5 4 vs 6 8 vs 2
7 Thursday, June 21, 6:00 PM 4 vs 5 7 vs 2 1 vs 8 3 vs 6

Scheduled Rain Out Dates (If needed) Annual Timbit Jamboree
1- Sunday, June 10 6:00 PM Henderson Field June 23 Schedule TBA Pryce Alderson
2- Saturday, June 16 6:00 PM Henderson Field


